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&l& Royaume-Uni

Anglepoise
Kenneth Grange
2004

IP20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
32

aluminium

E27

10 Watt

15cm

19 cm

sur le site meme

8cm

Anglepoise
Type 75 Wall Light

Oberflache

® noir

e blanc
Version

e connexion murale

e avec bouchon de plomb

Description

The Anglepoise Type 75 Wall Light is a lamp with a tiltable and rotatable
shade. This allows the light distribution to be adjusted at any time. The lamp
shade, the lamp arm and the wall bracket are made of aluminum. The lamp
shade has a diameter of 14.5 cm and a height of 19 cm. The wall bracket has a
diameter of 7.5 cm. The wall lamp is available in the surfaces jet black and
alpine white. It is offered with direct wall mounting and with plug lead. In the
version with direct wall mounting, the switch is on the wall bracket; in the
version with plug lead, it is on the lead. Compact fluorescent lamps or LED
retrofit are suitable as light sources.
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